
Place scratch Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Club Temps
1 11 LEFLEM LUDOVIC H S NL 49:39,3
2 16 PERTHOIS ALEXIS H JU KRONOS TRIATHLON 51:31,2
3 8 LEONARD FREDDY H V ETNT 51:58,3
4 3 ALCON JAME H S ASPTT CHALONS 52:18,6
5 1 GHIRINGHELLI PASCAL H S ETNT 53:17,1
6 21 DALVERNY FLORENT H S KRONOS TRIATHLON 54:33,0
7 10 POIREL JEAN-CLAUDE H V SEZANNE TRIATHLON 55:29,7
8 20 MONET DAMIEN H V NL 55:38,8
9 4 GENOU CHRISTOPHE H V PASSION TRIATHLO 58:52,2
10 22 PIGEON JULIEN H S TCO 59:48,3
11 23 MERANDES ALAIN H V TCO 01:00:29
12 9 MUGARD EMMANUEL H S ETNT 01:01:55
13 13 VIGNIER ALEXANDRE H V SEZANNE ATHLE 01:02:36
14 17 HOREAUX NICOLAS M S NL 01:04:26
15 2 LASSAUGE CHRISTOPHE M V CHAMPAGNE TRIA 01:05:44
16 14 DEHAEMERS CLAUDE H V TGTRI 01:05:46
17 6 BORDAS THIERRY H V ETNT 01:06:37
18 12 ROYER JACKIE H S NL 01:08:05
19 18 LAURENT CEDRIC M S NL 01:09:30
20 7 DELMARE CHRISTIAN M V ETNT 01:09:46
21 15 TOUSSAINT PHILIPPE H V SENS TRIATHLON 01:13:27
22 19 LAURENT PETER M S NL 01:13:46
23 5 GARNIER MARIE JOSEE F V ETNT 01:14:10

Résultats course S - SCRATCH



Place scratch Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Club Temps
23 5 GARNIER MARIE JOSEE F V ETNT 01:14:10
2 16 PERTHOIS ALEXIS H JU KRONOS TRIATHLON 51:31,2
1 11 LEFLEM LUDOVIC H S NL 49:39,3
4 3 ALCON JAME H S ASPTT CHALONS 52:18,6
5 1 GHIRINGHELLI PASCAL H S ETNT 53:17,1
6 21 DALVERNY FLORENT H S KRONOS TRIATHLON 54:33,0
10 22 PIGEON JULIEN H S TCO 59:48,3
12 9 MUGARD EMMANUEL H S ETNT 01:01:55
18 12 ROYER JACKIE H S NL 01:08:05
3 8 LEONARD FREDDY H V ETNT 51:58,3
7 10 POIREL JEAN-CLAUDE H V SEZANNE TRIATHLON 55:29,7
8 20 MONET DAMIEN H V NL 55:38,8
9 4 GENOU CHRISTOPHE H V PASSION TRIATHLO 58:52,2
11 23 MERANDES ALAIN H V TCO 01:00:29
13 13 VIGNIER ALEXANDRE H V SEZANNE ATHLE 01:02:36
16 14 DEHAEMERS CLAUDE H V TGTRI 01:05:46
17 6 BORDAS THIERRY H V ETNT 01:06:37
21 15 TOUSSAINT PHILIPPE H V SENS TRIATHLON 01:13:27
14 17 HOREAUX NICOLAS M S NL 01:04:26
19 18 LAURENT CEDRIC M S NL 01:09:30
22 19 LAURENT PETER M S NL 01:13:46
15 2 LASSAUGE CHRISTOPHE M V CHAMPAGNE TRIA 01:05:44
20 7 DELMARE CHRISTIAN M V ETNT 01:09:46

Résultats course S - Par catégories


